Or, Call Customer Service al 1-800-548W2 (USA Only)
B U R R - B R O W N ®
M M
REF10
Precision
VOLTAGE REFERENCE
FEATURES
• +10.00V OUTPUT

voltage drift vs temperature. See the Discussion of Performance section. (3) Sample tested with power applied continuously.
d to specify output
ORDERING INFORMATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
TEMPERATURE MAX DRIFT
MODEL PACKAGE RANGE ( p p n v C )
REF10JM Metal TO-99 0°C to +70°C 3
REF10KM Metal TO-99 0°C to +70°C 1
REF10RM Metal TO-99 -55°C to +125°C 6
REF10SM Metal TO-99 - 5 5 ° C to +125°C 3
PACKAGE INFORMATIONS
MODEL PACKAGE
PACKAGE DRAWING
NUMBER